
DNR Committees WCC Representative County Address City Zip  phone email

Bass Team Jason Brazzale Pierce 319 Young Street N. Prescott 53021 (715) 307‐0973 jdbrazzale@gmail.com
Catfish Team Rick Wayne Pepin W 5310 Cty Rd V Durand 54736 (715) 672‐4431 23swayne@gmail.com
Lake Michigan Team Mike Grimm Door 30 North 7Th Avenue  Sturgeon Bay  54235 (920) 256‐1356 epigearepens@gmail.com
Musky Team Larry Damman Washburn W7962 Sand Rd Shell Lake 54871 (715) 520‐2916 Larry@shearluckfarm.com
Northern Pike Team Robert Lombard Bayfield 68345 Jackman Lake Road Iron River 54847 (715) 580‐8437 rlombard@norvado.com
Outreach Team Mark LaBarbera Lafayette 2955 Kennedy Rd Hazel Green 53811 (520) 730‐9252 malabarb@peoplepc.com
Panfish Team Rick Olson Sawyer W5989 Lake Winter Road Winter 54896 (715) 266‐6291 rickolso@gmail.com
Sturgeon Team Justin Loehrke Winnebago 1357 Eagle Feather Trail Neenah 54956 (920) 841‐2192 thanksgiving1122@hotmail.com
Trout Team Robert Haase Fond du Lac W7949 Treptow Ln Eldorado 54932 (920) 579‐3858 flytier@milwpc.com
Walleye Team Kurt Justice Vilas PO Box 1144 Minocqua 54548 (715) 356‐4797 kurtsislandsports@gmail.com
WIFAC Joe Weiss Washburn N4398 Wildcat Road Spooner 54801 (715) 520‐0517 lunkerplunker@hotmail.com
American Martin Committee Tom Podlesny Iron 14363 N Heffners Rd  Saxon 54559 (715) 893‐2385 tpodlesny@gmail.com
Bear Committee Michael Rogers Sauk S7151 Marsh Rd Merrimac 53561 (608) 963‐1105 mrogers69@hotmail.com
Beaver Task Force Scott McAuley Wood 621 13th Street South Wisconsin Rapids 54494 (608) 354‐2725 Scttmcl66@gmail.com
Bobcat/Otter/Fisher Tagging Group Kelly Tollefson Grant 15254 Hoffland Lane Fennimore 53809 (608)822‐5547 Wiplotthunter@yahoo.com 
Deer Committee Mike Riggle Taylor 859 Malibu Dr Medford 54451 (715) 748‐6252 Mjrdvm@hotmail.com
Deer Committee (alternate)  Alan Horvath Douglas 6 Belknap Shores Superior 54880 (715) 394‐5694 alanh0311@gmail.com
DMAP Committee Randy Symicek Trempealeau 35642 4th St Independence 54747 (715) 985‐3613 bushysmeat@triwest.net
Education Committee Trent Tonn Racine 27010 Church Road Burlington 53105 (262) 534‐1962 ttonn@basd.k12.wi.us
Elk Committee Kevin Smaby La Crosse 4665 Brickyard Lane La Crosse 54601 (608) 386‐6850 ksmaby@charter.net
Furbearer Committee Edgar Harvey, Jr. Sheboygan N3635 Timberview Road Waldo 53093 (920) 528‐7071 eharvey@frontier.com
Hunting with Dogs Committee Matt  Lallemont Lincoln W4976 Hoovie Rd Tomahawk 54487 (715) 218‐5628 mslallemont@hotmail.com
Habitat Partnership Fund Group Joel Taylor Rusk N8757 Winter Rd Ladysmith 54848 (920) 427‐8904 joeltaylor@jtsoutdoors.com
Migratory Gamebird Committee Todd Cook Dodge 508 East South St Beaver Dam 53916 (920) 318‐1535 malford_1@yahoo.com
Non‐game Bird Committee Reed Kabelowsky Manitowoc 1428 N. 9Th Street Manitowoc 54220 (920) 242‐3144 r.kabelowsky@sbcglobal.net
Pheasant Committee Ken Risley Green W3874 Krueger Road Monticello 53570 (608) 558‐4640 risleypellet@tds.net
Prairie Chicken Committee Tyrone Larson Portage 4076 Lovers Lane Amherst 54406 (715) 572‐4722 tyrone.larson@gmail.com
Private Lands Committee Tim Gorski Dane 6205 Waterford Road Madison 53719 (608) 628‐1397 tgorski14@gmail.com
Public Lands Committee Don LeMaster Forest P.O. Box 283 Argonne 54511 (715) 889‐6183 dpce@newnorth.net
Ruffed Grouse/Woodcock Committee Mike Riggle Taylor 859 Malibu Dr Medford 54451 (715) 748‐6252 Mjrdvm@hotmail.com
Sharp‐tailed Grouse Committee Mike Gullickson Dunn N9438 634Th St. Colfax 54730 (715) 962‐4221 mgully6@hotmail.com
Turkey Committee Clarence Koch Winnebago 315 Lampert Street Oshkosh 54901 (920) 235‐0282 clarence.koch@att.net
Turkey Committee (alternate) Dave Zeilke Eau Claire 2619 Jeanne Lane Eau Claire 54703 (715) 379‐4060 zbuckchsr@aol.com
Wildlife Action Plan Group Lowell Suring Oconto 10685 County Road A Suring 54174 (541) 908‐1346 lowell@northern‐ecologic.com
Wildlife Health Committee Mitch Baker Sauk E5345 County Rd F La Valle 53941 (623) 707‐3647 mitchbaker22@gmail.com
Wolf Committee Bill Yingst Pepin P.O. Box 365 Arkansaw 54721 (715) 279‐6762 bcyingst@nelson‐tel.net
Wolf Committee (alternate) Matt  Lallemont Lincoln W4976 Hoovie Rd Tomahawk 54487 (715) 218‐5628 mslallemont@hotmail.com
Aquatic Plant Management Study Group Vanessa Brotske Manitowoc 4900 County Road R Manitowoc 54220 (920) 229‐0715 brotskev@gmail.com
SCORP Jessica Tomaszewski Portage 2408 Ellis St Stevens Point 54481 (715) 869‐2863 tskijessica@gmail.com
Wetland Committee Bryce Luchterhand Clark W2258 Popple River Road Unity 54488 (715) 316‐3876 bryceluchterhand@gmail.com
White Nose Syndrome Stakeholder Advisory 
Group Jayne Meyer Dane 201 Randolph Dr. Madison  53717 (608) 516‐1610 Mshazmat@gmail.com
Wild Rice Advisory Committee Douglas Kurtzweil Sawyer 11055W Arrow Road Hayward 54843 (715) 462‐9679 douglasjkurtzweil@gmail.com
Wildlife Rehabilitation Council Larry Gohlke Marquette Po Box 120 Neshkoro 54960 (920) 765‐0211 gohlke@centurytel.net


